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12/11/23, 9:28 AM Mail - Frank Rocco - Outlook

https://outlook.office.com/mail/inbox/id/AAQkADE2MGVjNzUyLTUxZWUtNGZkYS05ZjE0LTVlYzMwZDM3YmZlNQAQAAX9rW%2F0fM9NrMLhwfPRl7w… 1/4

FW: Watts Test cases

Eric Palles 
<epalles@mohangroble.com>
Mon 12/11/2023 9�26 A

From: Scott Rauscher <scott@loevy.com>
Sent: Monday, November 20, 2023 2:48 PM
To: web@halemonico.com
Cc: Joel Flaxman <jaf@kenlaw.com>; Anthony Zecchin <azecchin@halemonico.com>; Jason Marx
<jmarx@halemonico.com>; Terrence M. Burns <tburns@reiterburns.com>; Paul A. Michalik
<pmichalik@reiterburns.com>; Daniel M. Noland <dnoland@reiterburns.com>; Brian P. Gainer
<gainerb@jbltd.com>; Lisa M. McElroy <mcelroyl@jbltd.com>; Thomas Leinenweber
<thomas@ilesq.com>; Sean Sullivan <ssullivan@mohangroble.com>; Eric Palles
<epalles@mohangroble.com>; Dhaviella Harris <dharris@reiterburns.com>; Jim Daffada
<jim@ilesq.com>; Tim Scahill <TScahill@borkanscahill.com>; Katherine C. Morrison
<kmorrison@reiterburns.com>; Kenneth Flaxman <knf@kenlaw.com>; Theresa Kleinhaus
<tess@loevy.com>; Josh Tepfer <josh@loevy.com>; sean@loevy.com; Steven Borkan
<sborkan@borkanscahill.com>; Lilia Martinez <martinez@loevy.com>; Valerie Barajas
<valerie@loevy.com>; Gianna Gizzi <gizzi@loevy.com>; Elena Favela <Elena@borkanscahill.com>
Subject: Re: Watts Test cases

We also have updated contact information for Bert Gaines:  (773) 432-5461 • 350 W 56th Place, Chicago, IL 60621

And I anticipate that we will have some additional names to withdraw before you file your motion
tomorrow.

Scott

--
Scott Rauscher (He/Him)

Office: (312) 243-5900 / Direct: (312) 789-4969

311 N Aberdeen St, Chicago, IL 60607

www.loevy.com

On Fri, Nov 17, 2023 at 3:53 PM <web@halemonico.com> wrote:

Thank you Scott

From: Scott Rauscher <scott@loevy.com>
Sent: Friday, November 17, 2023 3:52 PM
To: web@halemonico.com
Cc: Joel Flaxman <jaf@kenlaw.com>; Anthony Zecchin <azecchin@halemonico.com>; Jason Marx
<jmarx@halemonico.com>; Terrence M. Burns <tburns@reiterburns.com>; Paul A. Michalik
<pmichalik@reiterburns.com>; Daniel M. Noland <dnoland@reiterburns.com>; Brian P. Gainer
<gainerb@jbltd.com>; Lisa M. McElroy <mcelroyl@jbltd.com>; Thomas Leinenweber
<thomas@ilesq.com>; Sean Sullivan <ssullivan@mohangroble.com>; Eric Palles
<epalles@mohangroble.com>; Dhaviella Harris <dharris@reiterburns.com>; Jim Daffada
<jim@ilesq.com>; Tim Scahill <TScahill@borkanscahill.com>; Katherine C. Morrison
<kmorrison@reiterburns.com>; Kenneth Flaxman <knf@kenlaw.com>; Theresa Kleinhaus
<tess@loevy.com>; Josh Tepfer <josh@loevy.com>; sean@loevy.com; Steven Borkan
<sborkan@borkanscahill.com>; Lilia Martinez <martinez@loevy.com>; Valerie Barajas
<valerie@loevy.com>; Gianna Gizzi <gizzi@loevy.com>; Elena Favela <Elena@borkanscahill.com>
Subject: Re: Watts Test cases
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